
BCM School, Basant Avenue, Dugri Road,Ludhiana
MAY TEST SCHEDULE(2022-23)

DATE DAY II III IV V VI VII VIII IX X XII

19-May Thursday Maths Science
Social

Science Maths Science
Physics/B.Studies/FMM/

Sociology

20-May Friday Maths English Science
Social

Science

21-May Saturday - - Hindi Punjabi Hindi
Social

Science Maths
Chemistry/Economics/

Punjabi/Typography(Main)

22-May Sunday Sunday Sunday Sunday Sunday Sunday Sunday Sunday Sunday Sunday Sunday

23-May Monday English EVS English Maths English

24-May Tuesday - - Science Maths English Science
Social

Science

25-May Wednesday Hindi Punjabi
Social

Science English
Maths/Bio/Accountancy/

Political Science

26-May Thursday EVS Maths Punjabi Hindi
Social

Science English Maths

27-May Friday Punjabi Hindi Hindi Punjabi English English Optional(all)/Banking

28-May Saturday English
Social

Science Science
Hindi/IT/I

FM/AI Punjabi

29-May Sunday Sunday Sunday Sunday Sunday Sunday Sunday Sunday Sunday Sunday Sunday

30-May Monday Maths Science Punjabi Hindi Punjabi Punjabi
Hindi/IT/I

FM/AI

Assessment Coordinator Academic Coordinator Coordiantors Principal


